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NOARLUNGA CITY
OBEDIENCE DOG CLUB INC.

AM AND PM AGILITY TRIAL

SATURDAY 8 OCTOBER 2022
9.00AM AND NOT BEFORE 1.00PM

AM TRIAL - 9.00AM

AGILITY - ALL CLASSES

JUMPING - ALL CLASSES

PM TRIAL - NOT BEFORE 1.00PM

AGILITY - ALL CLASSES

JUMPING - ALL CLASSES

VETTING TIME:

ORDER OF JUDGING:

TROPHIES:

SASHES:
TRIAL MANAGER:
SACA REPRESENTATIVE:

COMPETITORS NOTE:

JANE LAWRENCE

NEVILLE COX

KIERSTEN COULTER

SARAH BAKER

AM TRIAL 8.15AM - 8.45AM

PM TRIAL 12.30PM - 12.45PM
BITCHES ONLY WITHOUT PROOF OF
DESEXING. ALL DOGS TO PASS
THROUGH CHECKPOINT PRIOR TO
RESPECTIVE CLOSE OF VETTING.

BOTH TRIALS - TWO RINGS
SIMULTANEOUSLY AS PER
CATALOGUE.

15T PLACE IN EACH CLASS
(QUALIFYING ONLY).

ALL QUALIFYING ENTRIES.
BRIAN FIELDER

MRS J MURRAY

DOGS WILL BE JUDGED

SEPARATELY IN THEIR HEIGHT

CATEGORIES IN ALL CLASSES
EXCEPT OPEN.



TRIAL DETAILS Date: 8/10/2022
Total dogs entered in trial: 71

Ring Judge

Ring 1 Jane Lawrence
Ring 2 Naville Cox
Ring 3 Kiersten Coulter

Event
Masters Agility (ADM1)

Open Agility (ADO1)
Excellent Agility (ADX1)

Veterans Jumping (VET1)
- 200
Excellent Jumping (JDX1)

Open Jumping (JDO1)
Masters Jumping (JDM1)

Open Agility (ADO2)
Excellent Agility (ADX2)

Novice Agility (AD2)
- 600
- 500
- 400
- 300
- 200

Total runs
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Ring 4

Sarah Baker

Novice Jumping (JD2)

Veterans Jumping (VET2)
- 200

Excellent Jumping (JDX2)
- 300

- 400

- 500

- 600

Open Jumping (JDO2)
Masters Jumping (JOM2)
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Ring 1 Masters Agility 300 (ADM1) Jane Lawrence
300 301 1 Joan Murray Donriver Put A Spell On You ADX,JDX,SD,SPD GD

Ring 1 Masters Agility 400 (ADM1) Jane Lawrence

400 401 1 Debra Karutz
402 2 Karen Moralee

403 3 Jessica Stroet
(Jess Stroet)

404 4 Debra Karutz
405 5 Julie Jones

Hudson ADM ADO2 JDM JDOZ GDM SDX SPDX

JDM, JDO, SPDX, SDX, GDX, ET

Silverblue Grand Old Time CCD RN ADX JDX GD SPD 3100369242 Cocker Spaniel

SD
Archer ADX JOM JDO GDX SDX
JAEMIST AS YOU WISH RN ADX JDX

Ring 1 Masters Agility 500 (ADM1) Jane Lawrence

5005012 INGRID
HANEGREEFS

5023 Marie Warming

5034 Jess Hyson

5045 Kerry Thomas
5056 Helen Randall
5067 Andrew Butler

507 & Katrina Warland

5089 M Maiolko (Mel Firefrost Black Pearl ADX JDX SD GD SPDX
Maiolo)
509 10 Daniella O.CH.R.CH. Mystique SWN TKI. RAE. ADO.
McCulloch ADX. JDX. JDO. GDX. SPDX.SDX. HTM.S.
FS.N. JC.
Ring 1 Masters Agility 600 (ADM1) Jane Lawrence
600 601 1 Barbara Moore LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO GD JDM ADX
SD
602 2 Michelle AG.CH 600. Redshift Hot Asha RN ADO ADM JDO
Chapman JOM SDX GDX..
603 3 Nadege Windhway Layla RE ADX JDX JDO
Wauchope
604 4 Jenny Bames  Molly CCD RA ADX JD GD SDX SPD

BIRRAMALPARK ELLA CDX JDX ADX

Tookurra Seaside Serenade ADM, JDM, SPD,
GD

Lottie ADX JDX ADO GD JC
Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD
Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX

Ag Ch (500) Kee PT ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX
SDX PT

Albajail Call Me Maybe ADX ADO JDM JDO GD
SD SPDX

Noarlunga City Obedience Dog Club Inc
08/10/2022 October Double Agility & Jumping Trials

4100218662 Shetland Sheepdog 04/09/2012

501031AR Associate
Ch. Hillani Spaticus Lauds, CD, RE, TK.S, ADM, ADO, 5100084437 Poodle

(Miniature)

501140AR Associate
510010781 Shetland

Sheepdog

5100102619LR Border Collie

5100085493

501159AR
501083AR
501029AR
501080 AR

5100110203

4100265708

501105AR

Border Collie

Associate
Associate
Associate

Associate

Australian
Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck
Tolling Retriever

Associate

5100113654LR Border Collie

9100010373LR Dobermann

SA5692SR Sporting
Register

501158AR Associate

16/09/2014

05/01/2018

11/07/2018

06/07/2017

16/09/2017

29/01/2019

19/10/2015

26/07/2019

05/03/2015
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Ring 1
300 302 1

3032

400 406 1

404 2
4033

5005102
5023

5114

504 5
5056
5077

5128

506 9

508 10 M Maiolo (Mel Maiolo)

Open Agility (ADO1)

Mr D & Mrs J Larsen
(Damian Larsen)

Linda Hedges

Sarah Baker

Debra Karutz

Jessica Stroet (Jess
Stroet)

Judy Magarey
Marie Warming
Sharon Bronwyn
Taylor

Kerry Thomas
Helen Randall
Katrina Warland

CHLOE
THREADGOLD

Andrew Butler

509 11 Daniella McCulloch

6006011

604 2
6023

6054
606 5

6036
6077

6088

Barbara Moore

Jenny Barnes
Michelle Chapman

Judie Kent
Julie Lyon

Nadege Wauchope
Vicki Wilczek

Sharon Kolze

Tainquest All The Talk Al

Jane Lawrence

5100115912LR Australian Terrier

Ag Ch (300) Cleo RA ADM JDM JDO SPDX 500953AR

SDX GDX

Associate

Albionshore Seraphinas Journey NRA AD  4100262225LR Cocker Spaniel

JOX GD SD SPD

Archer ADX JDM JDO GDX SDX
Silverblue Grand Old Time CCD RN ADX

JOX GD SPD SD

Arajoel Merri Harriet GD, SPX, JD. AD.
Tookurra Seaside Serenade ADM, JDM,

SPD, GD

Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDX

SPDX GDX SDX

Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD

501140AR
3100369242

2100528984
5100085493

Associate
Cocker Spaniel

Border Collie
Border Collie

5100091627LR Border Collie

501083AR

Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX 501028AR
Albajail Call Me Maybe ADX ADO JDM JDO 5100110203

GD SD SPDX
Darcy JD JDO HSAs

Ag Ch (500) Kee PT ADM ADO JOM JDO

GDX SDXPT

Firefrost Black Pearl ADX JDX SD GD

SPDX

O.CH.R.CH. Mystique SWN TKI. RAE.
ADO. ADX. JDX. JDO. GDX. SPDX.SDX.

HTM.S. FS.N. JC.

LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO GD

JOM ADX SD

Molly CCD RA ADX JD GD SDX SPD

AG.CH 600. Redshift Hot Asha RN ADO
ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX..

Bonza CCD, JD, AD

Albajail Watts Missing JOX SPD RN

Windhway Layla RE ADX JDX JDO
DIZZYKI LB LENNONS CLEMENTINE JD

JDO

S501134AR

501080 AR

4100265708

S501105AR

Associate
Associate

Ausltralian
Shepherd

Koolie
Associate
Nova Scotia Duck

Tolling Retriever

Associate

5100113654LR Border Collie

Entrust Gone In Sixty Seconds UD RAE RM 5100112302

501158AR Associate
9100010373LR Dobermann
501143AR Border Collie X
5100103387 Australian
Shepherd
SA5692SR Sporting Register
5100086321LR Curly Coated
Retriever
Belgian Shepherd
Dog (Malinois)

22/12/2019

30/08/2015

05/01/2018

11/09/2019
16/09/2017

09/01/2016

29/01/2019

28/08/2017

19/10/2015

26/07/2019

05/03/2015

14/06/2017

2110/2017

10/02/2015

23/05/2019
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Ring 1 Excellent Agility 300 (ADX1) Jane Lawrence
300 304 1 Rebekah Gibson (Bek Gibson) Sailoz Made To Shimmer 5100122499LR Papillon
305 2 Carolyn & Melanie Smith Ch Dygae Sweet Caroline AD, JD, 3100332662 Welsh Corgi
(Carolyn Smith) RA, TK.S (Pembroke)
Ring 1 Excellent Agility 400 (ADX1) Jane Lawrence
400 407 1 Jo Shirlock Sherbrooke Last Luna Eclipse AD JDM2 SDX 5100085957 Nova Scotia Duck
SPDX GD Tolling Retriaver
406 2 Sarah Albionshore Seraphinas Journey NRA AD JDX GD 4100262225LR Cocker Spaniel
Baker SD SPD
408 3 Karen Ch. Wattavue Amelia Joy, CD, RE, JDX, AD, SD, 4100309369 Poodle (Miniature)
Moralee SPD, JDO
409 4 Sally Legg TCH Lifesong Now You See Me RATK.SAD JD 4100252879 Border Collie
SD SPD GDX HSAs HTM.I FS.I
Ring 1 Excellent Agility 500 (ADX1) Jane Lawrence
500 513 1 LINDSEY NEWTON ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS AD JDX JDO 3100391683LR Australian
SPDX GD SD Shepherd
514 2 Ms R Symons (Rachel Vinum Homenum Reveli AD JD 5100112602LR Border Collie
Symons)
510 3 Judy Magarey Arajoel Merri Harriet GD, SPX, JD. AD. 2100528984  Border Collie
511 4 Sharon Bronwyn Taylor  Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDX SPDX 5100091627LR Border Collie
GDX SDX
515 5 Yvonne Harris Lexie AD JD 501213AR Associate
516 6 Rachael Fagan Flatout Little Ripper (Al) CAA JDX SPD AD 2100476906  Australian
GD SD Shepherd
517 7 Christine Hutchins Tookurra Riva Song JOX ADRACD TKS 5100096117  Border Collie
(Sharon Kolze)
518 8 Paul Birch REED AD JD GD SD 501157AR Associate

Ring 1

605 2 Judie Kent

Excellent Agility 600 (ADX1)
600 609 1 L A Carroll (Lyn Carroll) Ublong Lord Bracken RA, TK.N, AD,JD 5100098445 White Swiss Shepherd Dog

Jane Lawrence

Bonza CCD, JD, AD 501143AR Border Collie X

27/09/2020
03/11/2015

30/01/2015

30/08/2015

28/07/2018

2112/2014

31/03/2019

03/06/2019

11/09/2019
09/01/2016

09/03/2017

09/04/2016

31/12/2016
14/06/2017
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Ring 1 Novice Agility 200 (AD1) Jane Lawrence

200 201 1 Sophia Threlfall Emdee Watta Boy 5100068512LR Australian Silky Terrier 13/02/2012
Ring 1 Novice Agility 300 (AD1) Jane Lawrence
300 302 1 Mr D & Mrs J Larsen (Damian Tainquest All The Talk Al 5100115912LR Australian Terrier 22/12/2019
Larsen)
306 2 Joan Murray Donriver Sweet N Charming 4100351834LR Shetland Sheepdog 17/03/2021
307 3 Carolyn & Melanie Smith (Carolyn Ch Clarony Sweet Talkin Guy 5100114922 Waelsh Corgi 12/11/2019
Smith) RN. TK.S (Pembroke)
308 4 Sophie McGinley (Rosemary Nacho 501233AR Associate
Ince)
Ring 1 Novice Agility 400 (AD1) Jane Lawrence
400 410 2 Jessica Nicholls PENELOPE 202571AR 20257T1AR  Associate

411 3 Dr Rosalind King (Rosalind King)

Ring 1 Novice Agility 500 (AD1) Jane Lawrence

500 519 1 Helen Irving-Rodgers

520 2 Dr C Nottle (Carmel
Nottle)

5213 Dr K L Coulter (Kiersten
Coulter)

522 4 Paul Schroeder

523 5 Gill Schroeder
5126 CHLOE THREADGOLD

524 7 Taylor Ann Parsons
(Taylor Parsons)

525 8 Mrs J J (Jennie) Sullivan
(Jennie Sullivan)

Edeleviek NuMope Summer Breeze TKS JD
SWN CCD

NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING

CCD. RE. SWN QND. NRA. JD. SD. FD CH.

CA.
Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JD

Albajail Megajoule JD

Sarasota Looking Forward JD
Darcy JD JDO HSAs
Kyra JD

TOOKURRA KISSING ATTHE PARTY RN

Ring 1 Novice Agility 600 (AD1) Jane Lawrence

600 606 1 Julie Lyon  Albajail Watts Missing JOX SPD RN

3100381604 Dalmatian
3100387054 Labrador
Retriever
3100400803  Awustralian
Shepherd
5100103401LR Australian
Shepherd

7100036429 Border Collie
501134AR Koolie

501197AR Golden
Retriever X

5100080385 Border Collie

5100103387 Australian Shepherd

Brashelle Mister Fahrenheit JO 2100540233 Shetland Sheepdog 25/04/2020

26/09/2018

14/01/2019

18/10/2019

2110/2017

05/05/2016
28/08/2017
28/10/2013

28/09/2015

211012017

608 2 Sharon Kolze Entrust Gone In Sixty Seconds UD RAE RM 5100112302 Belgian Shepherd Dog (Malinois) 23/05/2019
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Ring 2 Novice Jumping 600 (JD1) Neville Cox

600 610 1 Julia Mills Jonathon and Shellie Neut. Ch. Dual. Ch. (T) Pampard 3100334356 Dalmatian 04/12/2015
Marshall (Julia Mills) Pheel the Phorce RN
611 2 Sharon Gahan Tri Ch (T)(TS) TS Grand Ch 5100102720 Dalmatian 10/10/2017
Beachspots Renaissance RN
608 3 Sharon Kolze Entrust Gone In Sixty Seconds UD 5100112302 Belgian Shepherd 23/05/2019
RAE RM Dog (Malinois)
Ring 2 Novice Jumping 500 (JD1) Neville Cox
500 525 1 Mrs J J (Jennie) Sullivan (Jennie TOOKURRA KISSING ATTHE 5100090395 Border Collie 28/09/2015
Sullivan) PARTY RN
526 2 Alex Stapledon / Karen Davis (Alex  Thistledust in the Spotlight RA ET 5100100527 Australian 15/05/2017
Stapledon) CAA Shepherd
Ring 2 Novice Jumping 400 (JD1) Neville Cox
400 410 1 Jessica Nicholls PENELOPE 202571AR 20257T1AR Associate
Ring 2 Novice Jumping 300 (JD1) Neville Cox
300 302 1 Mr D & Mrs J Larsen (Damian Tainquest All The Talk Al 5100115912LR Australian Terrier 22/12/2019
Larsen)
307 2 Carolyn & Melanie Smith (Carolyn Ch Clarony Sweet Talkin Guy 5100114922 Waelsh Corgi 12/11/2019
Smith) RN. TK.S (Pembroke)
309 3 Melissa Jolley Koterana Miiharo EIC CCD RN 3100 346 667 Cairn Terrier 28/08/2016
308 4 Sophie McGinley (Rosemary Nacho 501233AR Associate
Ince)
Ring 2 Novice Jumping 200 (JD1) Neville Cox
200 201 1 Sophia Threlfall Emdee Watta Boy 5100068512LR Australian Silky Terrier 13/02/2012
Ring 2 Veterans Jumping 200 (VET1) Neville Cox

200 202 1 Julie Lyon

203 2 Bronwyn
Gascoigne

204 3 Melissa Jolley
205 4 Julie Lyon

AG CH (500) Albajail Embrace the Race ADM ADO 51000062821 Australian Shepherd 21/01/2011

JOM JDO SDM GDX SPDM

NEUT. CH. CEELLEN WILD CHILD SWN. AD. 2100363169 Cavalier King Charles 24/05/2012

JOX. SPD. GD. SDX. Spaniel
Koterana Roha CDX RE ADX JDX SDX GD SPD 3100272422 Caimn Terrier

12/04/2012

RO Ch Albajail Ben Mac Dhui JOM ADM SDX GD 5100073092 Awustralian Shepherd 07/12/2012

SPOM UD

Page 7



Ring 2
600 604 1
6092

6123

607 4

6135

Ring 2
5005191

5142

5203

5104
5215

5226

5237
5278

5159

Excellent Jumping 600 (JDX1) Neville Cox
Jenny Bamnes Molly CCD RA ADX JD GD SDX SPD 501158AR Associate
L A Carroll (Lyn  Ublong Lord Bracken RA TK.N, AD,JD 5100098445 White Swiss
Carroll) Shepherd Dog
Sharon Gahan  Neut Ch Tri Ch (T)(TS) TS Grand Ch Paceaway 4100247826 Dalmatian
Top Rumour (Al) RN JD ET
Vicki Wilczek DIZZYKI LB LENNONS CLEMENTINE JD JDO  5100086321LR Curly Coated
Retriever
Alex Stapledon Comeby Team Bosnich CCD RA JD ET CAA 3100260B5LR Australian

Excellent Jumping 500 (JDX1)

Neville Cox

Shepherd

Helen Irving-Rodgers Edeleviek NuHope Summer Breeze TKS JD SWN 3100381604 Dalmatian

CCD

Ms R Symons (Rachel Vinum Homenum Reveli AD JD

Symons)

Dr C Nottle (Carmel
Nottle)

Judy Magarey

Dr K L Coulter
(Kiersten Coulter)

Paul Schroeder

Gill Schroeder
Karen Winter

Yvonne Harris

524 10 Taylor Ann Parsons

(Taylor Parsons)

528 11 R Knapp & K Davis

Ring 2 Excellent Jumping 400 (JDX1) Neville Cox
400 412 1 Tamara Holmes Matagouri Pheasant (IMP NZL) RN JD 00116-2019 Cocker Spaniel
409 2 Sally Legg TCH Lifesong Now You See Me RA TK.S AD JD SD 4100252879 Border Collie
SPD GDX HSAs HTM.I FS.I
411 4 Dr Rosalind King Brashelle Mister Fahrenheit JD 2100540233 Shetland
(Rosalind King) Sheepdog
Ring 2 Excellent Jumping 300 (JDX1) Neville Cox
300 304 1 Rebekah Gibson (Bek Gibson) Sailoz Made To Shimmer 5100122499LR Papillon
305 2 Carolyn & Melanie Smith Ch Dygae Sweet Caroline AD, JD, 3100332662 Welsh Corgi
(Carolyn Smith) RA, TK.S (Pembroke)

(Rebecca Knapp)

NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. 3100387054

RE. SWN QND. NRA. JD. SD. FD CH. CA
Arajoel Merri Harriet GD, SPX, JD. AD.
Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JD

Albajail Megajoule JD

Sarasota Looking Forward JD
SHEISRUBIE CCD RN JD GD

Lexie AD JD
Kyra JD

Thistledust Hennessy Black RA JD FDCh CAA

5100112602LR Border Collie
Labrador
Retriever
2100528984 Border Collie
3100400803  Australian
Shepherd
5100103401LR Australian
Shepherd
7100036429 Border Collie
S500963AR Australian
Koolie
501213AR Associate
501197AR Golden
Retriever X
5100099249  Australian
Shepherd

31/12/2016

14/08/2014

10/02/2015

21/06/2015

26/09/2018

03/06/2019

14/01/2019

11/09/2019
18/10/2019

2110/2017

05/05/2016
22/10/2011

28/10/2013

19/03/2017

16/11/2018
21/112/2014

25/04/2020

27/09/2020
03/11/2015

Page 8



Ring 2 Open Jumping (JDO1) Neville Cox

600601 1 Barbara Moore

604 2 Jenny Barnes
6023 Michelle Chapman

6054 Judie Kent
6065 Julie Lyon

6146 Darren Sumsion
(Melissa Jolley)

6127 Sharon Gahan

6088 Sharon Kolze

6139 Alex Stapledon

500529 1 Helen Irving-Rodgers
5132 LINDSEY NEWTON

5143 Ms R Symons (Rachel
Symons)

5204 Dr C Nottle (Carmel
Nottle)

5106 Judy Magarey
5027 Marie Warming

LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO GD
JDOM ADX SD

Molly CCD RA ADX JD GD SDX SPD

AG.CH 600. Redshift Hot Asha RN ADO
ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX..

Bonza CCD, JD, AD
Albajail Watts Missing JOX SPD RN

Eddie CD RE ADX JDX GD SD SPD

Neut Ch Tri Ch (TTS) TS Grand Ch
Paceaway Top Rumour (Al) RN JD ET

Entrust Gone In Sixty Seconds UD RAE RM

Comeby Team Bosnich CCD RAJD ET
CAA

Sascha TKS CCD CD SWN RA AD JDX

ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS AD JDX JDO
SPDX GD SD

Vinum Homenum Reveli AD JD

NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING
CCD. RE. SWN QND. NRA. JD. SD. FD
CH. CA.

Arajoel Merri Harriet GD, SPX, JD. AD.

Tookurra Seaside Serenade ADM, JDM,
SPD, GD

5100113654LR Border Collie

501158AR Associale
9100010373LR Dobermann

501143AR Border Collie X

5100103387  Australian
Shepherd

500909AR Associate

4100247826 Dalmatian
5100112302 Belgian Shepherd
Dog (Malinois)
310026085LR Australian
Shepherd
400813AR Koolie x
3100391683LR Australian
Shepherd

5100112602LR Border Collie

3100387054 Labrador Retriever

2100528984 Border Collie
5100085493 Border Collie

5118 Sharon Bronwyn Taylor Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDX SPDX 5100091627LR Border Collie

5219 Dr KL Coulter
(Kiersten Coulter)

503 10 Jess Hyson

527 11 Karen Winter
504 12 Kerry Thomas
505 13 Helen Randall
515 14 Yvonne Harris
507 15 Katrina Warland

516 16 Rachael Fagan

512 17 CHLOE
THREADGOLD

GDX SDX
Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JD

Lottie ADX JDX ADO GD JC

SHEISRUBIE CCD RN JD GD

Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD
Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX
Lexie AD JD

3100400803  Australian
Shepherd

501159AR Associate
500963AR Australian Koolie
501083AR Associate
501029AR Associate
501213AR Associate

Albajail Call Me Maybe ADX ADO JOM JDO 5100110203  Australian

GD SD SPDX

Flatout Little Ripper (Al) CAA JDX SPD AD
GD SD

Darcy JD JDO HSAs

Shepherd

2100476906  Australian
Shepherd

501134AR Koolie

26/07/2019

05/03/2015

14/06/2017
211002017

14/08/2014

23/05/2019

21/06/2015

11/08/2014
31/03/2019

03/06/2019

14/01/2019

11/09/2019

16/09/2017

09/01/2016

18/10/2019

22/10/2011

29/01/2019

09/03/2017

28/08/2017
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506 18 Andrew Butler

524 19 Taylor Ann Parsons
(Taylor Parsons)

528 20 R Knapp & K Davis
(Rebecca Knapp)

517 21 Christine Hutchins
(Sharon Kolze)

518 22 Paul Birch
509 23 Daniella McCulloch

400406 1 Sarah Baker

4122 Tamara Holmes
4103 Jessica Nicholls

4034 Jessica Stroet (Jess
Stroet)

3003101 Jess Hyson

3022 MrD & Mrs J Larsen
(Damian Larsen)

3033 Linda Hedges

Ag Ch (500) Kee PT ADM ADO JDM JDO
GDX SDX PT

Kyra JD

Thistledust Hennessy Black RA JD FDCh
CAA

Tookurra Riva Song JDX AD RA CD TKS

REED AD JD GD SD

0.CH.R.CH. Mystique SWN TKI. RAE.
ADO. ADX. JDX. JDO. GDX. SPDX.SDX.
HTM.S. FS.N. JC.

Albionshore Seraphinas Journey NRA AD
JDX GD SD SPD

Matagouri Pheasant (IMP NZL) RN JD
PENELOPE 202571AR

Silverblue Grand Old Time CCD RN ADX
JDX GD SPD SD

Eddie CCD, RA, ADM, ADO, JDM, JDO,
GDX, SDX, SPDM

Tainquest All The Talk Al

501080 AR Associale

501197AR Golden Retriever X 28/10/2013

5100099249  Australian
Shepherd
5100096117 Border Collie
501157AR Associate
501105AR Associate

4100262225LR Cocker Spaniel

00116-2019  Cocker Spaniel
202571AR Associate
3100369242 Cocker Spaniel

500919AR Associale

5100115912LR Australian Terrier

Ag Ch (300) Cleo RA ADM JDM JDO SPDX 500953AR Associate

SDX GDX

19/03/2017

09/04/2016

30/08/2015

16/11/2018

05/01/2018

22/12/2019
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Ring 2 Masters Jumping 600 (JDM1) Neville Cox
600 601 1 Barbara Moore LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO GD JDM ADX 5100113654LR Border Collie
SD
602 2 Michelle AG.CH 600. Redshift Hot Asha RN ADO ADM JDO  9100010373LR Dobermann
Chapman JDM SDX GDX..
606 3 Julie Lyon Albajail Watts Missing JOX SPD RN 5100103387  Australian
Shepherd
603 4 Nadege Windhway Layla RE ADX JDX JDO SA5692SR Sporting Register
Wauchope
Ring 2 Masters Jumping 500 (JDM1) Neville Cox
5005131 LINDSEY ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS AD JDX JDO SPDX  3100391683LR Australian
NEWTON GD SD Shepherd
5013 INGRID BIRRAMALPARK ELLA CDX JDX ADX 5100102619LR Border Collie
HANEGREEFS
5024 Marie Warming Tookurra Seaside Serenade ADM, JDM, SPD, GD 5100085493 Border Collie
5115 Sharon Bronwyn Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDX SPDX GDX 5100091627LR Border Collie
Taylor SDX
5036 Jess Hyson Lottie ADX JDX ADO GD JC 501159AR Associate
504 7 Kerry Thomas Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD 501083AR Associate
5078 KatrinaWarland  Albajail Call Me Maybe ADX ADO JDM JDO GD SD 5100110203  Australian
SPDX Shepherd
5129 CHLOE Darcy JD JDO HSAs 501134AR Koolie
THREADGOLD
506 10 Andrew Butler Ag Ch (500) Kee PT ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX 501080 AR Associate
PT
509 11 Daniella McCulloch O.CH.R.CH. Mystique SWN TKI. RAE. ADO. ADX. 501105AR Associate
JDX. JDO. GDX. SPDX.SDX. HTM.S. FS.N. JC.
Ring 2 Masters Jumping 400 (JDM1) Neville Cox
400 407 1 Jo Shirlock Sherbrooke Last Luna Eclipse AD JDM2 SDX 5100085957 Nova Scotia Duck
SPDX GD Tolling Retriever
406 2 Sarah Baker Albionshore Seraphinas Journey NRA AD JDX 4100262225LR Cocker Spaniel
GD SD SPD
408 3 Karen Moralee  Ch. Wattavue Amelia Joy, CD, RE, JDX, AD, 4100309369 Poodle (Miniature)
SD, SPD, JDO
403 5 Jessica Stroet  Silverblue Grand Old Time CCD RN ADX JDX 3100369242 Cocker Spaniel
(Jess Stroet) GD SPD SD
402 6 Karen Moralee  Ch. Hillani Spaticus Lauds, CD, RE, TK.S, ADM, 5100084437 Poodle (Miniature)

405 7 Julie Jones

ADO, JDM, JDO, SPDX, SDX, GDX, ET
JAEMIST AS YOU WISH RN ADX JDX

510010781

Shetland Sheepdog

26/07/2019

05/03/2015

211002017

31/03/2019

06/07/2017

16/09/2017
09/01/2016

29/01/2019

28/08/2017

30/01/2015

30/08/2015

28/07/2018

05/01/2018

16/09/2014

11/07/2018
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Ring 3 Masters Agility 600 (ADM2) Kiersten Coulter
600 601 1 Barbara Moore LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO GD JDM ADX 5100113654LR Border Collie  26/07/2019
SD
602 2 Michelle AG.CH 600. Redshift Hot Asha RN ADO ADM JDO 9100010373LR Dobermann 05/03/2015
Chapman JDOM SDX GDX..
603 3 Nadege Windhway Layla RE ADX JDX JDO SA5692SR Sporting
Wauchope Register
604 4 Jenny Barnes  Molly CCD RA ADX JD GD SDX SPD 501158AR Associate
Ring 3 Masters Agility 500 (ADM2) Kiersten Coulter
500 501 2 INGRID BIRRAMALPARK ELLA CDX JDX ADX 5100102619LR Border Collie 06/07/2017
HANEGREEFS
502 3 Marie Warming  Tookurra Seaside Serenade ADM, JDM, SPD, 5100085493  Border Collie 16/09/2017
GD
503 4 Jess Hyson Lottie ADX JDX ADO GD JC 501158AR Associate
504 5 Kerry Thomas Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD 501083AR Associate
506 6 Andrew Butler Ag Ch (500) Kee PT ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX 501080 AR Associate
SDX PT
507 7 Katrina Warland  Albajail Call Me Maybe ADX ADO JDM JDO GD 5100110203  Australian 29/01/2019
SD SPDX Shepherd
508 8 M Maiolo (Mel Firefrost Black Pearl ADX JDX SD GD SPDX 4100265708 Nova Scolia Duck 19/10/2015
Maiolo) Tolling Retriever
509 9 Daniella O.CH.R.CH. Mystique SWN TKI. RAE. ADO. 501105AR Associate
McCulloch ADX. JDX. JDO. GDX. SPDX.SDX. HTM.S. FS.N.
JC.
Ring 3 Masters Agility 400 (ADM2) Kiersten Coulter
400 401 1 Debra Karutz Hudson ADM ADO2 JDM JDO2 GDM SDX SPDX 501031AR  Associate
402 2 Karen Moralee Ch. Hillani Spaticus Lauds, CD, RE, TK.S, ADM, ADO, 5100084437 Poodle 16/09/2014
JDM, JDO, SPDX, SDX, GDX, ET (Miniature)
403 3 Jessica Stroet Silverblue Grand Old Time CCD RN ADX JDX GD SPD 3100369242 Cocker Spaniel 05/01/2018
(Jess Stroet) SD
404 4 Debra Karutz Archer ADX JOM JDO GDX SDX 501140AR  Associate

405 5 Julie Jones JAEMIST AS YOU WISH RN ADX JDX

Ring 3 Masters Agility 300 (ADM2) Kiersten Coulter

300 301 1 Joan Murray Donriver Put A Spell On You ADX,JDX,SD,SPD GD

510010781 Shetland

Sheepdog

11/07/2018

4100218662 Shetland Sheepdog 04/09/2012
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Ring 3 Open Agility (ADO2)

600 601 1 Barbara Moore

604 2 Jenny Bamnes
602 3 Michelle Chapman

605 4 Judie Kent
606 5 Julie Lyon

607 6 Vicki Wilczek

500 510 1 Judy Magarey
502 2 Marie Warming

511 3 Sharon Bronwyn
Taylor

504 4 Kerry Thomas
505 5 Helen Randall
515 6 Yvonne Harris
507 7 Katrina Warland
5128 CHLOE
THREADGOLD
506 9 Andrew Butler

400 404 1 Debra Karutz
300 301 1 Joan Murray

303 2 Linda Hedges

LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO GD JDM

ADX SD

Molly CCD RA ADX JD GD SDX SPD

AG.CH 600. Redshift Hot Asha RN ADO ADM
JDO JDM SDX GDX..

Bonza CCD, JD, AD
Albajail Watlts Missing JOX SPD RN

DIZZYKI LB LENNONS CLEMENTINE JD JDO

Arajoel Merri Harriet GD, SPX, JD. AD.
Tookurra Seaside Serenade ADM, JOM, SPD,

GD

Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDX SPDX

GDX SDX

Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JOM SPDX SD
Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX

Lexie AD JD

Albajail Call Me Maybe ADX ADO JDM JDO GD

SD SPDX

Darcy JD JDO HSAs

Ag Ch (500) Kee PT ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX

SDXPT

Archer ADX JOM JDO GDX SDX

Kiersten Coulter

5100113654LR Border Collie

501158AR Associate
9100010373LR Dobermann

501143AR Border Collie X

5100103387  Australian
Shepherd

5100086321LR Curly Coated
Retriever

2100528984  Border Collie
5100085493  Border Collie

5100091627LR Border Collie

501083AR Associate
501029AR Associate
501213AR Associate
5100110203  Australian
Shepherd
501134AR Koolie
501080 AR Associate

501140AR Associate

Donriver Put A Spell On You ADX,JDX,SD,SPD 4100218662 Shetland

GD

Sheepdog

Ag Ch (300) Cleo RA ADM JDM JDO SPDX SDX 500953AR Associate

GDX

26/07/2019

05/03/2015

14/06/2017
211002017

10/02/2015

11/09/2019
16/09/2017

09/01/2016

29/01/2019

28/08/2017

04/09/2012
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Ring 3 Excellent Agility 600 (ADX2) Kiersten Coulter
600 609 1 L A Carroll (Lyn Carroll) Ublong Lord Bracken RA, TK.N, AD,JD 5100098445 White Swiss Shepherd Dog 31/12/2016

605 2 Judie Kent Bonza CCD, JD, AD 501143AR Border Collie X 14/06/2017
Ring 3 Excellent Agility 500 (ADX2) Kiersten Coulter
500 513 1 LINDSEY NEWTON ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS AD JDX JDO 3100391683LR Australian 31/03/2019
SPDX GD SD Shepherd
514 2 Ms R Symons (Rachel Vinum Homenum Reveli AD JD 5100112602LR Border Collie 03/06/2019
Symons)
510 3 Judy Magarey Arajoel Merri Harriet GD, SPX, JD. AD. 2100528984 Border Collie 11/09/2019
511 4 Sharon Bronwyn Taylor  Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDX SPDX 5100091627LR Border Collie 09/01/2016
GDX SDX
515 5 Yvonne Harris Lexie AD JD 501213AR Associate
516 6 Rachael Fagan Flatout Little Ripper (Al) CAA JDX SPD AD 2100476906  Australian 09/03/2017
GD SD Shepherd
517 7 Christine Hutchins Tookurra Riva Song JOXADRACD TKS 5100096117  Border Collie 08/04/2016
(Sharon Kolze)
518 8 Paul Birch REED AD JD GD SD 501157AR Associate
Ring 3 Excellent Agility 400 (ADX2) Kiersten Coulter
400 407 1 Jo Shirlock Sherbrooke Last Luna Eclipse AD JDM2 SDX SPDX 5100085957 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 30/01/2015
GD Retriever
408 2 Karen Ch. Wattavue Amelia Joy, CD, RE, JDX, AD, SD, 4100309369 Poodle (Miniature) 28/07/2018
Moralee SPD, JDO
409 3 Sally Legg TCH Lifesong Now You See Me RA TK.S AD JD SD 41002528789 Border Collie 2112/2014

SPD GDX HSAs HTM.I FS.I

Ring 3 Excellent Agility 300 (ADX2) Kiersten Coulter
300 304 1 Rebekah Gibson (Bek Gibson) Sailoz Made To Shimmer 5100122499LR Papillon 27/0%/2020
305 2 Carolyn & Melanie Smith Ch Dygae Sweet Caroline AD, JD, 3100332662 Welsh Corgi 03/11/2015
(Carolyn Smith) RA, TK.S (Pembroke)
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Ring 3 Novice Agility 600 (AD2) Kiersten Coulter

600 606 1 Julie Lyon  Albajail Watts Missing JOX SPD RN 5100103387 Australian Shepherd
608 2 Sharon Kolze Entrust Gone In Sixty Seconds UD RAE RM 5100112302 Belgian Shepherd Dog (Malinois) 23/05/2019

Ring 3 Novice Agility 500 (AD2) Kiersten Coulter
500 519 1 Helen Irving-Rodgers Edelevlek NuHope Summer Breeze TKS JD
SWN CCD
520 2 Dr C Nottle (Carmel NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING
Nottle) CCD. RE. SWN QND. NRA_ JD. SD. FD CH.
CA.
522 3 Paul Schroeder Albajail Megajoule JD

5124 CHLOE THREADGOLD Darcy JD JDO HSAs

524 5 Taylor Ann Parsons Kyra JD
(Taylor Parsons)

Ring 3 Novice Agility 400 (AD2) Kiersten Coulter
400 410 2 Jessica Nicholls PENELOPE 202571AR

3100381604 Dalmatian

3100387054 Labrador
Retriever

5100103401LR Australian
Shepherd

501134AR Koolie

501197AR Golden
Retriever X

20257T1AR  Associate

211012017

26/09/2018

14/01/2019

2110/2017

28/08/2017
28/10/2013

411 3 Dr Rosalind King (Rosalind King) Brashelle Mister Fahrenheit JO 2100540233 Shetland Sheepdog 25/04/2020

Ring 3 Novice Agility 300 (AD2) Kiersten Coulter

300 307 1 Carolyn & Melanie Smith (Carolyn Ch Clarony Sweet Talkin Guy
Smith) RN. TK.S

Ring 3 Novice Agility 200 (AD2) Kiersten Coulter
200 201 1 Sophia Threlfall Emdee Watta Boy 5100068512LR

5100114922 Welsh Corgi
(Pembroke)

Australian Silky Terrier

12/11/2019

13/02/2012
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Ring 4 Novice Jumping 200 (JD2) Sarah Baker

200 201 1 Sophia Threlfall Emdee Watta Boy 5100068512LR Australian Silky Terrier 13/02/2012
Ring 4 Novice Jumping 300 (JD2) Sarah Baker
300 306 1 Joan Murray Donriver Sweet N Charming 4100351834LR Shetland Sheepdog 17/03/2021
307 2 Carolyn & Melanie Smith (Carolyn Ch Clarony Sweet Talkin Guy 5100114922 Waelsh Corgi 12/11/2019
Smith) RN. TK.S (Pembroke)
309 3 Melissa Jolley Koterana Miiharo EIC CCD RN 3100 346 667 Cairn Terrier 28/08/2016
308 4 Sophie McGinley (Rosemary Nacho 501233AR Associate
Ince)
Ring 4 Novice Jumping 400 (JD2) Sarah Baker
400 410 1 Jessica Nicholls PENELOPE 202571AR 20257T1AR Associate
Ring 4 Novice Jumping 500 (JD2) Sarah Baker
500 525 1 Mrs J J (Jennie) Sullivan (Jennie TOOKURRA KISSING ATTHE 5100090395 Border Collie 28/09/2015
Sullivan) PARTY RN
526 2 Alex Stapledon / Karen Davis (Alex  Thistledust in the Spotlight RA ET 5100100527 Australian 15/05/2017
Stapledon) CAA Shepherd
Ring 4 Novice Jumping 600 (JD2) Sarah Baker
600611 1 Sharon Tri Ch (T)(TS) TS Grand Ch Beachspots 5100102720 Dalmatian 10110v2017
Gahan Renaissance RN
608 2 Sharon Entrust Gone In Sixty Seconds UD RAE RM 5100112302 Belgian Shepherd Dog 23/05/2019
Kolze (Malinois)
Ring 4 Veterans Jumping 200 (VET2) Sarah Baker

200 202 1 Julie Lyon

203 2 Bronwyn
Gascoigne

204 3 Melissa Jolley
205 4 Julie Lyon

AG CH (500) Albajail Embrace the Race ADM ADO 51000062821 Australian Shepherd 21/01/2011
JOM JDO SDM GDX SPDM

NEUT. CH. CEELLEN WILD CHILD SWN. AD. 2100363169 Cavalier King Charles 24/05/2012
JOX. SPD. GD. SDX. Spaniel

Koterana Roha CDX RE ADX JDX SDX GD SPD 3100272422 Caimn Terrier 12/04/2012

RO Ch Albajail Ben Mac Dhui JOM ADM SDX GD 5100073092 Awustralian Shepherd 07/12/2012
SPDM UD
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Ring 4 Excellent Jumping 300 (JDX2) Sarah Baker
300 304 1 Rebekah Gibson (Bek Gibson) Sailoz Made To Shimmer 5100122499LR Papillon
305 2 Carolyn & Melanie Smith Ch Dygae Sweet Caroline AD, JD, 3100332662 Waelsh Corgi
(Carolyn Smith) RA, TK.S (Pembroke)
Ring 4 Excellent Jumping 400 (JDX2) Sarah Baker
400 412 1 Tamara Holmes Matagouri Pheasant (IMP NZL) RN JD 00116-2019 Cocker Spaniel
409 2 Sally Legg TCH Lifesong Now You See Me RA TK.S AD JD SD 41002528789 Border Collie
SPD GDX HSAs HTM.I FS.I
411 4 Dr Rosalind King Brashelle Mister Fahrenheit JD 2100540233 Shetland
(Rosalind King) Sheepdog
Ring 4 Excellent Jumping 500 (JDX2) Sarah Baker
5005191 Helen Irving-Rodgers Edeleviek NuHope Summer Breeze TKS JD SWN 3100381604 Dalmatian
CCD
5142 Ms R Symons (Rachel Vinum Homenum Reveli AD JD 5100112602LR Border Collie
Symons)
5203 DrC Nottle (Carmel NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. 3100387054 Labrador
Nottle) RE. SWN QND. NRA. JD. SD. FD CH. CA Retriever
5104 Judy Magarey Arajoel Merri Harriet GD, SPX, JD. AD. 2100528984  Border Collie
5225 Paul Schroeder Albajail Megajoule JD 5100103401LR Australian
Shepherd
5236 Gill Schroeder Sarasota Looking Forward JD 7100036429 Border Collie
5277 Karen Winter SHEISRUBIE CCD RN JD GD 500963AR Australian
Koolie
5158 Yvonne Harris Lexie AD JD 501213AR Associate
5249 Taylor Ann Parsons Kyra JD 501197AR Golden
(Taylor Parsons) Retriaver X
528 10 R Knapp & K Davis  Thistledust Hennessy Black RA JD FDCh CAA 5100099248  Australian
(Rebecca Knapp) Shepherd
518 11 Paul Birch REED AD JD GD SD 501157AR Associate
Ring 4 Excellent Jumping 600 (JDX2) Sarah Baker
600 604 1 Jenny Barmnes Molly CCD RA ADX JD GD SDX SPD 501158AR Associate
6092 L A Carroll (Lyn  Ublong Lord Bracken RA TK.N, AD,JD 5100098445 White Swiss
Carroll) Shepherd Dog
612 3 Sharon Gahan  Neut Ch Tri Ch (T)(TS) TS Grand Ch Paceaway 4100247826 Dalmatian
Top Rumour (Al) RN JD ET
607 4 Vicki Wilczek DIZZYKI LB LENNONS CLEMENTINE JD JDO  5100086321LR Curly Coated
Retriever
613 5 Alex Stapledon  Comeby Team Bosnich CCD RA JD ET CAA 3100260B5LR Australian

Shepherd

27/09/2020
03/11/2015

16/11/2018
2112/2014

25/04/2020

26/09/2018

03/06/2019

14/01/2019

11/09/2019
2110/2017

05/05/2016
22/10/2011

28/10j2013

19/03/2017

31/12/2016

14/08/2014

10/02/2015

21/06/2015
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Ring 4
300 310 1

4004121
4092

4033

5005291
5132

5143

5204

5105

5026

5117

5038
5239

507 12 Katrina Warland

516 13 Rachael Fagan

Open Jumping (JDO2)

Jass Hyson

Tamara Holmes

Sally Legg

Jessica Stroet (Jess

Stroet)

Helen Irving-Rodgers
LINDSEY NEWTON

Ms R Symons (Rachel

Symons)

Dr C Nottle (Carmel

Nottle)

Judy Magarey

Marie Warming

Sarah Baker

Eddie CCD, RA, ADM, ADO, JDM, JDO,
GDX, SDX, SPDM

Matagouri Pheasant (IMP NZL) RN JD

TCH Lifesong Now You See Me RATK.S
AD JD SD SPD GDX HSAs HTM.IFS.I

Silverblue Grand Old Time CCD RN ADX
JDX GD SPD SD

Sascha TKS CCD CD SWN RA AD JDX

ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS AD JDX
JDO SPDX GD SD

Vinum Homenum Reveli AD JD

NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT
STIRLING CCD. RE. SWN QND. NRA. JD.
SD. FD CH. CA.

Arajoel Merri Harriet GD, SPX, JD. AD.

Tookurra Seaside Serenade ADM, JDM,
SPD, GD

Sharon Bronwyn Taylor Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDX

Jass Hyson

Gill Schroeder

504 10 Kerry Thomas
505 11 Helen Randall

512 14 CHLOE

524 16 Taylor Ann Parsons
(Taylor Parsons)

508 17 M Maiolo (Mel Maiolo)

528 18 R Knapp & K Davis
(Rebecca Knapp)

517 19 Christine Hutchins
(Sharon Kolze)

600601 1 Barbara Moore

THREADGOLD
506 15 Andrew Butler

SPDX GDX SDX

Lottie ADX JDX ADO GD JC

Sarasota Looking Forward JD

Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD

Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD
SPDX

Albajail Call Me Maybe ADX ADO JDM
JDO GD SD SPDX

Flatout Little Ripper (Al) CAA JDX SPD AD
GD SD

Darcy JD JDO HSAs

Ag Ch (500) Kee PT ADM ADO JOM JDO
GDX SDX PT

Kyra JD

Firefrost Black Pearl ADX JDX SD GD
SPDX

Thistledust Hennessy Black RA JD FDCh
CAA

Tookurra Riva Song JOX AD RA CD TKS

LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO GD
JOM ADX SD

500918AR Associate
00116-2019  Cocker Spaniel
4100252879 Border Collie
3100369242 Cocker Spaniel
400813AR Koolie x
31003916B83LR Australian
Shepherd
5100112602LR Border Collie
3100387054 Labrador Relriever
2100528984 Border Collie
5100085493 Border Collie
5100091627LR Border Collie
501158AR Associate
7100036429 Border Collie
S501083AR Associate
501028AR Associate
5100110203 Australian
Shepherd
2100476906  Auwustralian
Shepherd
501134AR Koolie
501080 AR Associate
501197AR Golden Retriever X
4100265708 Nova Scotia Duck
Tolling Retriever
5100099249  Australian
Shepherd
5100096117  Border Collie
5100113654LR Border Collie

16/11/2018
21112/2014

05/01/2018

11/08/2014
31/03/2019

03/06/2019

14/01/2019

11/09/2019

16/09/2017

09/01/2016

05/05/2016

29/01/2019

09/03/2017

28/08/2017

28/10/2013

19/10/2015

19/03/2017

09/04/2016

26/07/2019
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6022

6053
606 4

6145

6126

Michelle Chapman

Judie Kent
Julie Lyon

Darren Sumsion
(Melissa Jolley)

Sharon Gahan

AG.CH 600. Redshift Hot Asha RN ADO
ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX..

Bonza CCD, JD, AD
Albajail Watts Missing JOX SPD RN

Eddie CD RE ADX JDX GD SD SPD

Neut Ch Tri Ch (T)(TS) TS Grand Ch
Paceaway Top Rumour (Al) RN JD ET

9100010373LR Dobermann
501143AR Border Collie X
5100103387 Australian
Shepherd
500908AR Associate
4100247826 Dalmatian

05/03/2015

14/06/2017
211002017

14/08/2014
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Ring 4
400 407 1

4082

4034

4025

4056

Ring 4
500 5131

5013

5024
5115

5036
5047
5058
5079

Masters Jumping 400 (JDM2)

Jo Shirlock
Karen Moralee
Jessica Stroet
(Jess Stroet)

Karen Moralee

Julie Jones

Masters Jumping 500 (JDM2)

LINDSEY
NEWTON

INGRID
HANEGREEFS

Marie Warming
Sharon Bromwyn
Taylor

Jess Hyson
Kerry Thomas
Helen Randall

Katrina Warland

51210 CHLOE

THREADGOLD

506 11 Andrew Butler

508 12 M Maiolo (Mel

Maiolo)

Sarah Baker

Sherbrooke Last Luna Eclipse AD JDM2 SDX SPDX
GD

Ch. Wattavue Amelia Joy, CD, RE, JDX, AD, SD,
SPD, JDO

Silverblue Grand Old Time CCD RN ADX JDX GD
SPD SD

Ch. Hillani Spaticus Lauds, CD, RE, TK.S, ADM, ADO,

JOM, JDO, SPDX, SDX, GDX, ET
JAEMIST AS YOU WISH RN ADX JDX

Sarah Baker

ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS AD JDX JDO SPDX
GD SD

BIRRAMALPARK ELLA CDX JDX ADX

Tookurra Seaside Serenade ADM, JDM, SPD, GD

Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDX SPDX GDX
SDX

Lottie ADX JDX ADO GD JC
Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD
Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX

Albajail Call Me Maybe ADX ADO JDM JDO GD SD

SPDX
Darcy JD JDO HSAs

Ag Ch (500) Kee PT ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX
PT

Firefrost Black Pearl ADX JDX SD GD SPDX

530 13 Mel Maiolo (Neville Albajail Marley's Dream JDX

Cox)

509 14 Daniella McCulloch O.CH.R.CH. Mystique SWN TKI. RAE. ADO. ADX.

Ring 4

6022

606 3

6034

Masters Jumping 600 (JDM2)

600 601 1 Barbara Moore LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO GD JDM ADX SD

AG.CH 600. Redshift Hot Asha RN ADO ADM JDO JDM
SDX GDX..

Albajail Watts Missing JOX SPD RN

Michelle
Chapman

Julie Lyon

Nadege
Wauchope

JDX. JDO. GDX. SPDX.SDX. HTM.S. FS.N. JC.

Sarah Baker

Windhway Layla RE ADX JDX JDO

5100085957 Nova Scotia Duck 30/01/2015
Tolling Retriever

4100309369 Poodle (Miniature) 28/07/2018

3100369242 Cocker Spaniel 05/01/2018

5100084437 Poodle (Miniature) 16/09/2014

510010781 Shetland Sheepdog 11/07/2018

3100391683LR Australian Shepherd 31/03/2019

5100102619LR Border Collie 06/07/2017
5100085493 Border Collie 16/09/2017
5100091627LR Border Collie 09/01/2016
501159AR Associate
501083AR Associate
50102%AR Associate
5100110203  Australian Shepherd 29/01/2019
501134AR Koolie 28/08/2017
501080 AR Associate
4100265708 Nova Scotia Duck 191072015
Tolling Retriever
5100096704  Australian Shepherd 20/10/2016
501105AR Associate
5100113654LR Border Collie 26/07/2019
9100010373LR Dobermann 05/03/2015
5100103387  Australian 21/10/2017
Shepherd
SA5692SR Sporting Register
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